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Allison ­ DNR, Rick <rick.allison@state.co.us>

Historic release found on the Wacker 1 
1 message

Zack Liesenfeld <Zack.Liesenfeld@pdce.com> Fri, Mar 17, 2017 at 2:54 PM
To: "Allison ­ DNR, Rick" <rick.allison@state.co.us>
Cc: Barney Hammond <Barney.Hammond@pdce.com>, "Tammy L. Waters" <Tammy.Waters@pdce.com>, Dawn Lang
<Dawn.Lang@pdce.com>, Mac Neumann <Mac.Neumann@pdce.com>, "Brian T. Murray" <Brian.Murray@pdce.com>,
Jason Miller <Jason.Miller@pdce.com>, Mark Longhurst <Mark.Longhurst@pdce.com>, Karen Olson
<Karen.Olson@pdce.com>, "Christine Wasko Hamlin (chamlin@tasman­geo.com)" <chamlin@tasman­geo.com>,
"rrudisill@weldgov.com" <rrudisill@weldgov.com>, Matthew Templeman <Matthew.Templeman@pdce.com>

Rick,

 

Today PDC discovered a reportable historic release on the Wacker 1 while decommissioning the production
facility. Current recovery efforts are mitigating impacts. Release location details follow:

 

         Wacker 1

         Location ID: 323125

         Legal Location: SWNW  10 5N64W

         Lat/Long: 40.41515, ­104.54528

 

Thank you and please let me know of any questions. The land owners will be notified and a form 19 will
follow shortly.

 

            Zack

 

 

Zack Liesenfeld | EHS Professional | Evans, Colorado | O: 970.506.9272 | C: 970.373.6581
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